
Child In/Out Times Report 

Site Name: Rainbow Childcare 

Site ID: 00001 

Sponsor Name: Test Sponsor 

Sponsor ID: 012345 

Baker, Sofia, 05/30/2024 

 

 

Attendance Date 
 

Scheduled Times Time In/Out Total 
Meals Served Parent Signature 

ES B A L P S Ev 

Tue, Apr 1, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:51 am 
 

02:36 pm 6.75 
 

X 
  

X 
   

Wed, Apr 2, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:40 am 
 

02:05 pm 6.42 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Thu, Apr 3, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:37 am 
 

02:06 pm 6.48 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Fri, Apr 4, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:38 am 
 

02:02 pm 6.40 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Sat, Apr 5, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Sun, Apr 6, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Mon, Apr 7, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:13 am 
 

03:02 pm 7.82 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Tue, Apr 8, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:39 am 
 

02:34 pm 6.92 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Wed, Apr 9, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:38 am 
 

02:18 pm 6.67 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Thu, Apr 10, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:41 am 
 

03:55 pm 8.23 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Fri, Apr 11, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:37 am 
 

02:06 pm 6.48 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Sat, Apr 12, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Sun, Apr 13, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Mon, Apr 14, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:47 am 
 

02:09 pm 6.37 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Tue, Apr 15, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:15 am 
 

02:57 pm 7.70 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Wed, Apr 16, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:05 am 
 

02:09 pm 7.07 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Thu, Apr 17, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:59 am 
 

02:08 pm 6.15 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Fri, Apr 18, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:47 am 
 

02:13 pm 6.43 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Sat, Apr 19, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Sun, Apr 20, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Mon, Apr 21, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:49 am 
 

02:05 pm 6.27 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Tue, Apr 22, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:25 am 
 

02:13 pm 6.80 
 

X 
 

X X 
   

Wed, Apr 23, 2025 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 
 

07:12 am 
 

02:53 pm 7.68 
 

X 
 

X X 
   



Child In/Out Times Report 

Site Name: Rainbow Childcare 

Site ID: 00001 

Sponsor Name: Test Sponsor 

Sponsor ID: 012345 

Baker, Sofia, 05/30/2024 

 

 

Attendance Date 
  

Scheduled Times Time In/Out Total 
Meals Served Parent Signature

ES B A L P S Ev 

Thu, Apr 24, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 

 
07:44 am 

 
02:59 pm 7.25 

 
X 

 
X X 

   

Fri, Apr 25, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 

 
07:14 am 

 
02:08 pm 6.90 

 
X 

 
X X 

   

Sat, Apr 26, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Sun, Apr 27, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm            

Mon, Apr 28, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 

 
07:37 am 

 
02:17 pm 6.67 

 
X 

 
X X 

   

Tue, Apr 29, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 

 
07:45 am 

 
02:16 pm 6.52 

 
X 

 
X X 

   

Wed, Apr 30, 2025 
 08:00 am - 03:00 pm 

 
07:33 am 

 
03:00 pm 7.45 

 
X 

 
X X 

   

Attendance count: 22   151.43  22  21 22    


